
L I G H T  B I T E S
MOZZARELLA STICKS
w/ chunky tomato dip

CAULIFLOWER WINGS
spicy battered cauliflower,  w/ vegan
sriracha mayo 

LOADED NACHOS 
cheesy corn tortilla chips, grilled tomato 
salsa, smashed avocado, sour cream & chillies

JALAPENO CROQUETTES
w/ sweet chilli 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
w/ garlic mayo 

HALLOUMI STICKS 
w/ chilli honey 

BUBBLE COATED KING PRAWNS
Japanese style 'bubble' battered king 
prawns w/ sweet chilli dip

BATTERED ONION RINGS
w/ bbq dip

VEGAN NUGGETS
w/ vegan sriracha mayo 

8.50

8.50

4.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

8.50

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF REGARDING ANY FOOD ALERGIES

F R I E S

4.50SKIN ON FRIES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

DIRTY FRIES
cheese, bacon & chives 

VEGAN DIRTY FRIES
vegan cheese, vegan bacon & chives

POSH FRIES
truffle oil, parmesan & chives

5.50

6.50

6.50

7

D E S S E R T S

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
chocolate fudge cake, heated to perfection
topped w/ milk chocolate sauce & ice
cream. 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
sticky toffee sponge w/ dates, topped w/
caramel & maple syrup.  finished w/ a scoop
of vanilla ice cream.  vegan option also
available.

6 6

50P WINGS ALL NIGHT50P WINGS ALL NIGHT

CH ICKEN  W I NGS
BBQ WINGS KOREAN WINGS

6 WINGS £6  /  12 WINGS £11  /  18 WINGS £15

sweet korean bbq sauce topped w/ sesame
seeds, spring onions, & chives

served w/ blue cheese dip

BUFFALO WINGS
fiery hot wing bufflao wings
served w/ blue cheese dip

louisiana sytle smoky bbq wings
served w/ blue cheese dip

6.50

K I D S

FISH FINGERS & CHIPS
served with peas

VEGAN NUGGETS & CHIPS

MINI CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS

KIDS VANILLA ICE CREAM

6

5

6

1.50

8.50



B U R G E R S

VEGAN CHEESE BURGER
moving mountains patty, vegan cheese, 
caramalised red onion jam & pickles
+ ADD VEGAN BACON £1

VEGAN DIABLO CHEESE BURGER
moving mountains patty, vegan chilli cheese 
& chilli jam 

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON BURGER
breaded chicken fillet, smoky bbq sauce, melted 
cheddar& smoked bacon

CHICKEN, AVO & BACON BURGER 
breaded chicken fillet, smashed avo & 
smoked bacon 

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
aberdeen angus beef patty, american 
cheese, red onion jam, burger sauce & pickles
+ ADD SMOKED BACON £1

BACON & BLUE BURGER
aberdeen angus beef patty, stilton, onion jam 
& smoked bacon

DIABLO BURGER
aberdeen angus beef patty, sweet chilli jam, 
jalapeños & spicy chilli cheese 

KOREAN CHICKEN BURGER
breaded chicken breast topped w/ Korean 
bbq sauce, sesame seeds, spring onions, 
firecracker coleslaw & pickled cabbage

P I Z Z A S
N'DUJA
spicy n'duja, pancetta, bocconcini mozzarella, 
neapolitan sauce, red onion & basil 

FUNGI & TRUFFLE 
paris brown chestnut mushrooms, 
mozzarella,  neapolitan sauce, parmesan 
shavings & truffle oil 

BBQ CHICKEN 
breaded chicken, roquito peppers, sweet corn, 
mozzarella & red onion on a sweet maple bbq base

TUSCAN 
mozzarella, prosciutto ham, red onions, 
grana padano & olives

MARGHERITA
bocconcini mozzarella, neapolitan sauce & basil 

VEGAN MARGHERITA
vegan mozzarella, neapolitan sauce & basil 

PEPPERONI 
smoked pepperoni, mozzarella 
neapolitan sauce & basil 

VEGAN N’DUJA 
spiced vegan n’duja, red onion, vegan 
mozzarella neapolitan sauce & basil 

PICCANTE  
spicy cheddar, mozzarella, pepperoni, 
red onion & chilli's 

CRUST  D I P PERS      
GARLIC & HERB 

DIP
BLUE CHEESE

SAUCE

M A I N S
BANGERS & MASH 
cumberland sausages, w/ creamy mash,
caramalised red onions, garden peas & a side
of gravy 

VEGAN BANGERS & MASH
meatless farm plant based bangers w/ creamy
vegan mash, garden peas caramalised red
onions & a side of gravy  

CHICKEN & HAM HOCK PIE
chicken & slow cooked ham hock & leek pie
w/ mash, peas & a side of gravy

14

14

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES - UPGRADE TO SWEET FRIES FOR 50P 

13

14

14

14

14

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF REGARDING ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASES & BURGER BUNS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 

11

11

12.50

12.50

14

14

14

13
14

MAPLE & BOURBON 
BBQ SAUCE

TRUFFLE
MAYO

 £ 1 . 5 0

14

STEAK & ALE PIE 
steak & craft ale pie served w/ mash, peas
& a side of gravy 

CHESTNUT MUSHROOM PIE 
chestnut mushroom, tomato & quinoa pie
served w/ vegan mash, peas & a side of
vegan gravy 

all pies served w/ mash
swap mash for chips at no extra cost 

12

12

14.50

14.50

14.50


