THE GARDEN SHED

FRIES					
SKIN ON FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.50 5.50	VEGAN DIRTY FRIES ₩ vegan cheese, vegan bacon & chives	6.50		
DIRTY FRIES cheese, bacon & chives	6.50	POSH FRIES truffle oil, parmesan & chives	7		
LIGHT BITES					
SALT & PEPPER SQUID w/ garlic mayo	8.50	MOZZARELLA STICKS w/ chunky tomato dip	6.50		
HALLOUMI STICKS w/ chilli honey	8.50	CAULIFLOWER WINGS ♥ spicy battered cauliflower, w/ vegan sriracha mayo LOADED NACHOS cheesy corn tortilla chips, grilled tomato salsa, smashed avocado, sour cream & ch JALAPENO CROQUETTES w/ sweet chilli	6.50		
BUBBLE COATED KING PRAWNS Japanese style 'bubble' battered king prawns w/ sweet chilli dip	8.50		8.50		
BATTERED ONION RINGS W/w/bbq dip	4.50		illies 6.50		
VEGAN NUGGETS ₩ w/ vegan sriracha mayo	6.50		0.30		

CHICKEN WINGS

BBQ WINGS

louisiana sytle smoky bbq wings served w/ blue cheese dip

KOREAN WINGS

sweet korean bbq sauce topped w/ sesame seeds, spring onions, & chives served w/ blue cheese dip

BUFFALO WINGS 🥒

fiery hot wing bufflao wings served w/ blue cheese dip

6 WINGS £6 / 12 WINGS £11 / 18 WINGS £15

EOD WINGS ALL NIGHT

KIDS					
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS served with peas VEGAN NUGGETS & CHIPS V	6	MINI CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS KIDS VANILLA ICE CREAM	6 1.50		
	5				
	DESS	FRTS			

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE chocolate fudge cake, heated to perfection topped w/ milk chocolate sauce & ice cream.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

6 sticky toffee sponge w/ dates, topped w/ caramel & maple syrup. finished w/ a scoop of vanilla ice cream. vegan option also available.

6

THE GARDEN SHED

	PIZZ	ZAS			
MARGHERITA bocconcini mozzarella, neapolitan sauce & ba	11 sil	N'DUJA spicy n'duja, pancetta, bocconcini mozzarella, neapolitan sauce, red onion & basil			
VEGAN MARGHERITA V 11 vegan mozzarella, neapolitan sauce & basil		FUNGI & TRUFFLE 14			
PEPPERONI smoked pepperoni, mozzarella neapolitan sauce & basil	12.50	paris brown chestnut mushrooms, mozzarella, neapolitan sauce, parmesan shavings & truffle oil			
VEGAN N'DUJA ♥ spiced vegan n'duja, red onion, vegan mozzarella neapolitan sauce & basil	12.50	BBQ CHICKEN 14 breaded chicken, roquito peppers, sweet corn, mozzarella & red onion on a sweet maple bbq base			
PICCANTE spicy cheddar, mozzarella, pepperoni, red onion & chilli's	13	TUSCAN 14 mozzarella, prosciutto ham, red onions, grana padano & olives			
	JST DIF	PPER & 1.50			
MAPLE & BOURBON TR	UFFLE 1AYO	GARLIC & HERB BLUE CHEESE SAUCE			
MAINS					
BANGERS & MASH cumberland sausages, w/ creamy mash, caramalised red onions, garden peas & a side of gravy	12	STEAK & ALE PIE 14.50 steak & craft ale pie served w/ mash, peas & a side of gravy			
VEGAN BANGERS & MASH ₩ meatless farm plant based bangers w/ creamy vegan mash, garden peas caramalised red onions & a side of gravy	12	CHESTNUT MUSHROOM PIE 14.50 chestnut mushroom, tomato & quinoa pie served w/ vegan mash, peas & a side of vegan gravy			
CHICKEN & HAM HOCK PIE chicken & slow cooked ham hock & leek pie w/ mash, peas & a side of gravy	14.50	all pies served w/ mash swap mash for chips at no extra cost			
BURGERS					
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES - UPGRADE TO SWEET FRIES FOR 50P					
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER aberdeen angus beef patty, american cheese, red onion jam, burger sauce & pickles - ADD SMOKED BACON £1	13	VEGAN CHEESE BURGER moving mountains patty, vegan cheese, caramalised red onion jam & pickles + ADD VEGAN BACON £1			
BACON & BLUE BURGER aberdeen angus beef patty, stilton, onion jam & smoked bacon	14	VEGAN DIABLO CHEESE BURGER moving mountains patty, vegan chilli cheese & chilli jam 14			
DIABLO BURGER 🥠 aberdeen angus beef patty, sweet chilli jam, alapeños & spicy chilli cheese	14	BBQ CHICKEN & BACON BURGER 14 breaded chicken fillet, smoky bbq sauce, melted cheddar& smoked bacon			
KOREAN CHICKEN BURGER preaded chicken breast topped w/ Korean obq sauce, sesame seeds, spring onions, irecracker coleslaw & pickled cabbage	14	CHICKEN, AVO & BACON BURGER breaded chicken fillet, smashed avo & smoked bacon			